LED Low Voltage Landscape Flood Lights
Application Features
Die-cast aluminum housing with
powder coat finish (Dark Bronze)
Voltage: 12V AC/DC (Tolerance:
12-18V AC, 10-26V DC)
Philips Lumileds (Non Dimmable)
The LED bullet flood light is an attractive
fixture that has been designed for general
outdoor lighting needs, from landscaping  to
sign lighting , flag poles and keeping pathways
visible at night.
70,000 hour rated life
Suitable for Wet Locations, IP65
Optical Polycarbonate Lens
5-year warranty
Beam angle: 120  x  90
LED Landscape Flood Light, 12V AC/DC Low Voltage
Quick Search Code: S21505
Product No Description
6602-12V-6W-30K 6W 440LM 3000K BRONZE
6602-12V-6W-50K 6W 500LM 5000K BRONZE
6602-12V-12W-30K 12W 1080LM 3000K BRONZE
6602-12V-12W-50K 12W 1260LM 5000K BRONZE
6602-12V-24W-30K 24W 2155LM 3000K BRONZE
6602-12V-24W-50K 24W 2500LM 5000K BRONZE
6602-12V-30W-30K 30W 2700LM 3000K BRONZE
6602-12V-30W-50K 30W 3150LM 5000K BRONZE
6602-12V-50W-30K 50W 4500LM 3000K BRONZE
6602-12V-50W-50K 50W 5250LM 5000K BRONZE
Accessories For 6602 Series Must Be Purchased Together With Fixtures
6602-12V-SH2
 6602-12V-SH2
6602-12V-SH3
Shroud For 12W
Shroud For 24W
Shroud For 6W
6602-12V-SH4 Shroud For 30W
6602-12V-SH4 Shroud For 50W
1/2” Threaded
Knuckle
Dimensions
Application
5.6"(H) x 4.7"(W) x 2.6"(D)
4.7"(H) x 6.6"(W) x 3"(D)
9.4"(H) x 8.6"(W) x 3.5"(D)